Brand Name
Electrolux
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Model Number
ELFW7738***
WM9900H*A
WM9901H*A
WM9998H*A
WM9O700H*A
WM9500H*A
WM5000H*A
WM5005H*A
WF56H91**C*
W2084.W.U
SWWE5S0*3
SWWE50*4
SWWG50*3
SWWG50*4
WKE100H*A
WKEX200H*A
WKEX300H*A
WKG101H*A
WKGX201H*A
WKGX301H*A
WKHC202H*A
WKHC252H*A
WM3090C*
WM3095C*
WM3400C*
WM3420C*
WM3450C*
WM3460C*
WM3470C*
WM3500C*
WM3505C*
WM3580C*
WM3600H*A
WM3605H*A
WM3700H*A
WM3800H*A
WM3850H*A
WM3900H*A
WM4000H*A
WM4080H*A
WM4100H*A
WM4200H*A
WM4500H*A

Integrated Water Factor (IWF)
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Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
GE

GE

GE
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WM5800H*A
WM6E998H*A
WMB8900H*A
WM8980H*A
WSEX200H*A
WSGX201H*A
WDS53DBA9* *H*
WD90F53*V*
WF45A64**A*
WF45B63**A*
WF45M55**A*
WF45R61**A*
WF45R63**A*
WF45T60**A*
WF45T62**A*
WF46BB67* *A*
WF46BG65* *A*
WF50A85**A*
WF50A86**A*
WF50A88**A*
WF50BG83**A*
WF50R85**A*
WF50T85**A*
WF51CG80**A*
WF53BB87**A*
WF53BB89* *A*
WF90F53*D*
WH46DBH1**E*
WH46DBH1**G*
WH46DBH50*E*
WH46DBH55*E*
WH46DBH5**G*
WHS53DBH7**E*
WH53DBH7**G*
WVE5MO6**A***
WVE0A99**A*
WVE0MO9**A***
GFW350S*Y***
GFW510S*N***
GFW510S*V***
GFW550S*N***
GFW550S*R***
GFWB50S*N***
GFWB555*V***

2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9

W W w w w


Victoria Garcia
Highlight

Victoria Garcia
Highlight

Victoria Garcia
Highlight


LG
LG
LG
LG
Samsung
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE Profile
GE

WM5500H*A
WM5700H*A
WMB500H*A
WM6700H*A
WF45K65**A*
PFQ83HSHW***
PFQ83HSLW***
PFQ83HSPW***
PFQ83HSSW***
PFQO7HS*V***
PFW870S*V***
PFW950S*T***
PFWO55S*W***
GFW850S*N***
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