

Brand Name	Model Number	Integrated Water Factor (IWF)
Electrolux	ELFW7738***	2.6
LG SIGNATURE	WM9900H*A	2.6
LG SIGNATURE	WM9901H*A	2.6
LG SIGNATURE	WM9998H*A	2.6
WM9700H*A	WM9700H*A	2.6
LG	WM9500H*A	2.7
LG	WM5000H*A	2.8
LG	WM5005H*A	2.8
Samsung	WF56H91**C*	2.8
Asko	W2084.W.U	2.9
LG	SWWE50*3	2.9
LG	SWWE50*4	2.9
LG	SWWG50*3	2.9
LG	SWWG50*4	2.9
LG	WKE100H*A	2.9
LG	WKEX200H*A	2.9
LG	WKEX300H*A	2.9
LG	WKG101H*A	2.9
LG	WKGX201H*A	2.9
LG	WKGX301H*A	2.9
LG	WKHC202H*A	2.9
LG	WKHC252H*A	2.9
LG	WM3090C*	2.9
LG	WM3095C*	2.9
LG	WM3400C*	2.9
LG	WM3420C*	2.9
LG	WM3450C*	2.9
LG	WM3460C*	2.9
LG	WM3470C*	2.9
LG	WM3500C*	2.9
LG	WM3505C*	2.9
LG	WM3580C*	2.9
LG	WM3600H*A	2.9
LG	WM3605H*A	2.9
LG	WM3700H*A	2.9
LG	WM3800H*A	2.9
LG	WM3850H*A	2.9
LG	WM3900H*A	2.9
LG	WM4000H*A	2.9
LG	WM4080H*A	2.9
LG	WM4100H*A	2.9
LG	WM4200H*A	2.9
LG	WM4500H*A	2.9

LG	WM5800H*A	2.9
LG	WM6998H*A	2.9
LG	WM8900H*A	2.9
LG	WM8980H*A	2.9
LG	WSEX200H*A	2.9
LG	WSGX201H*A	2.9
Samsung	WD53DBA9**H*	2.9
Samsung	WD90F53*V*	2.9
Samsung	WF45A64**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF45B63**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF45M55**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF45R61**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF45R63**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF45T60**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF45T62**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF46BB67**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF46BG65**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF50A85**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF50A86**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF50A88**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF50BG83**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF50R85**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF50T85**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF51CG80**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF53BB87**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF53BB89**A*	2.9
Samsung	WF90F53*D*	2.9
Samsung	WH46DBH1**E*	2.9
Samsung	WH46DBH1**G*	2.9
Samsung	WH46DBH50*E*	2.9
Samsung	WH46DBH55*E*	2.9
Samsung	WH46DBH5**G*	2.9
Samsung	WH53DBH7**E*	2.9
Samsung	WH53DBH7**G*	2.9
Samsung	WV55M96**A***	2.9
Samsung	WV60A99**A*	2.9
Samsung	WV60M99**A***	2.9
GE	GFW350S*Y***	3
GE	GFW510S*N***	3
GE	GFW510S*V***	3
GE	GFW550S*N***	3
GE	GFW550S*R***	3
GE	GFW650S*N***	3
GE	GFW655S*V***	3

LG	WM5500H*A	3
LG	WM5700H*A	3
LG	WM6500H*A	3
LG	WM6700H*A	3
Samsung	WF45K65**A*	3
GE Profile	PFQ83HSHW***	3
GE Profile	PFQ83HSLW***	3
GE Profile	PFQ83HSPW***	3
GE Profile	PFQ83HSSW***	3
GE Profile	PFQ97HS*V***	3
GE Profile	PFW870S*V***	3
GE Profile	PFW950S*T***	3
GE Profile	PFW955S*W***	3
GE	GFW850S*N***	3